AGROPLUS
EVOLVING AGRICULTURE.
Pr
in
te
d
in
 G

SDFL201-612_AP_310-420_GB_09.indd   22 05.05.11   16:51
23
Type designation 310 320 410 420
Tyres, wheels Delivery ex-works as per current price list
12.4 R 20
14.9 R 30
360 / 70 R 20
420 / 70 R 30
320 / 70 R 24
13.6 R 36
320 / 70 R 24
480 / 70 R 30
405 / 70 R 20
480 / 70 R 30
380 / 70 R 20
480 / 70 R 30
380 / 70 R 20
540 / 65 R 30
Tyres, wheels Other approved combinations
320 / 70 R 24   116A8
340 / 85 R 36   132A8
320 / 70 R 20   113A8
420 / 70 R 28   133A8
320 / 85 R 20   119A8
380 / 85 R 30   135A8
11.2 – 24        10PR
16.9 – 30        10PR
405 / 70 R 20   136G*
600 / 65 R 28   142A8
8.3 R 24          106A8**
230 / 95 R 36   128A8**
* Kleber tyre brand
** Continental tyre brand
Maximum standard track widths:
Front: 1,460 to 1,670 mm
Rear: 1,400 to 1,600 mm
Available standard tyre combinations are given on the current valid price lists. With regard to equipment and accessories
and any other information, please refer to the current valid price list and contact your nearest authorized dealer.
Pr
in
te
d
in
 G
er
m
an
yy
SDFL201-612_AP_310-420_GB_09.indd   23 05.05.11   16:51
 SURE AND SAFE WITH ORIGINAL
DEUTZ-FAHR SERVICE AND PARTS.
 Original service is wise.